FAR No. 6

STATEMENT OF APPROVED BUDGET, UTILIZATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES FOR TRUST RECEIPTS

As at the Quarter Ending March 31, 2023

Inter Agency Fund Trasfer
Grants and Donations

Department : Dep of Sci and T gy
Agency/Entity z Metals industry and De: Center
Operating Unit 3 N/A
Organizational Code (UACS) : 180070000000
Fund Cluster 3 07-Trust Receipts
Approved Budgst Utilizations Disbursements Balances
Approved Adfustments U'(':,: I: EU):!I?::I:)"B
Source Agencies and Projects UACSCODES |  Budgeted é’::ﬁ':;’:: é‘:‘l’m: 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter | 3rd Quarter | 4th Quarter Total E;:‘"?"";:fc'h 2nd Quarter E’;:l’?“'s’:“: 4th Quarter Total \inubiized Budbet
Revenue/ Modficationsi Revanae Ending March 31 | Ending June 30 | Ending Sept. 30 | Ending Dec. 31 31 |Ending June 30| :3, P | Ending Dec. 31 t Due and Not Yet Due and
Receipts Aug tations) Demandable Demandable
1 2 3 4 5=[3+(-)4} 6 7 8 9 10=(6+7+8+9) 1" 12 13 14 16=(11+12+13+14] 16=(6-10) 17 18
Department of Science and Technology (DOST) 19,717,588.80 - 19,717,588.80 1,539,430.38 - - - 1,639,430.38 980,541.64 - - - 960,541.64 18,178,158.42 215,923.74 362,986.00
Office of the Secretary 17,364,392.80 - 17,364,392.80 1,209,262.14 - - - 1,209,262.14 811,017.90 - - - 811,017.90 16,155,130.66 35,279.24 362,965.00
Central Office 17,364,392.80 - 17,364,392.80 1,209,262.14 - = - 1,209,262.14 811,017.90 - - - 811,017.90 16,155,130.66 36,279.24 362,965.00
Project COBRA (Controller Operated Battle Armament) 17,364,392.80 - 17,364,392.80 1,209,262.14 - - - 1,209,262.14 811,017.90 - - - 811,017.90 16,155,130.66 35,279.24 3562,965.00
MOOE 2 17,364,392.80 - 17,364,392.80 1,209,262.14 - 1,209,262.14 811,017.90 811,017.90 16,186,130.66 35,279.24 362,965.00
gy App and F Institute (TAPI) 2,353,196.00 - 2,353,196.00 330,168.24 - - - 330,168.24 149,523.74 - - - 149,523.74 2,023,027.76 180,644.80 -
;r:éfma‘:vé\:g‘::allzation of I0T-Based Monitoring System for 2,353,196.00 N 2,353,196.00 330,168.24 = N . 330,168.24 149,523.74 N . . 149,523.74 2,023,027.76 180,644.50 -
MOOE 2 2,353,196.00 2,353,196.00 330,168.24 330,168.24 149,523.74 149,523.74 2,023,027.76 180,644.50
Department of Enviroment and Natural Resources 27,113,464.00 - 27,113,464.00 949,654.35 - - - 949,654.35 530,060.03 - - - 530,060.03 26,163,809.65
Enviromental Management Bureau 27,113,464.00 b 27,113,464.00 949,664.35 - - - 949,654.35 530,060.03 - - - 530,060.03 26,163,809.65
National Capital Region 27,113,464.00 - 27,113,464.00 949,654.35 - - - 949,654.35 530,060.03 - - - 530,060.03 26,163,808.65
Development of Floating Solid Waste Collector System for DENR 27,113,464.00 - 27,113,464.00 949,654.35 - - - 949,664.35 530,060.03 - - - 530,060.03 26,163,809.85
MOOE 2 27,113,464.00 - 27,113,464.00 949,654.35 949,654.35 530,060.03 - - 530,060.03 26,163,809.65 76,994.32 342,600.00
'GRAND TOTAL
PS - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
MOOE 46,831,052.80 - 46,831,052.80 2,489,084.73 - - - 2,489,084.73 1,490,601.67 - - - 1,490,601.67 44,341,968.07 292,918.06 705,565.00
co - - - - - - - - 5 - - s - - - -
Approved by:

Certified Correct:

Date:

Recommondi%aval:
S S ir d
AUREA T. MOTAS

Director, FMS

ROBERT O.\JEON
Exegutive Director

Date:

/

7

e,
g

s R Mg

»
/¥ RECEIWVED
» e ¢ [ 24/102)

%
2555

AL




